INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES
238 Phone (815)968-9661•Fax (815)968-9731
INDUSTRIAL BATTERY ORDERING INFORMATION
IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L
 B
A
TT
ER
IE
S
How To Build A Part Number
GC 1.2 = 1.2 Ah/20 hr                                                 4              F1 = 0.187 Quick Disconnect Tabs             H = High Power
2.3 = 2.3 Ah/20 hr                                                6                   F2 = 0.250 Quick Disconnect Tabs              FR = Flame Retardant
2.6 = 2.6 Ah/20 hr                                               12                   FP = Positive F2 / Negative F1
2.8 = 2.8 Ah/20 hr                                               24                  NB = Terminal Post
3.2 = 3.2 Ah/20 hr                                                                    PC = Pressure Contact Terminal
4 = 4.0 Ah/20 hr                                                                      WL = Wire Leads
4.2 = 4.2 Ah/20 hr
4.5 = 4.5 Ah/20 hr
5 = 5.0 Ah/20 hr
5.5 = 5.5 Ah/20 hr
6 = 6.0 Ah/20 hr
6.5 = 6.5 Ah/20 hr
7 = 7.0 Ah/20 hr
7.2 = 7.2 Ah/20 hr
7.6 = 7.6 Ah/20 hr
8 = 8.0 Ah/20 hr
9 = 9.0 Ah/20 hr
9.5 = 9.5 Ah/20 hr
10 = 10 Ah/20 hr
12 = 12 Ah/20 hr
14 = 14 Ah/20 hr
15 = 15 Ah/20 hr
17 = 17 Ah/20 hr
18 = 18 Ah/20 hr
20 = 20 Ah/20 hr
24 = 24 Ah/10 hr
26 = 26 Ah/10 hr
31 = 31 Ah/10 hr
33 = 33 Ah/10 hr
35 = 35 Ah/10 hr
36 = 36 Ah/10 hr
38 = 38 Ah/10 hr
40 = 40 Ah/10 hr
42 = 42 Ah/10 hr
45 = 45 Ah/10 hr
50 = 50 Ah/10 hr
55 = 55 Ah/10 hr
60 = 60 Ah/10 hr
65 = 65 Ah/10 hr
70 = 70 Ah/10 hr
75 = 75 Ah/10 hr
80 = 80 Ah/10 hr
90 = 90 Ah/10 hr
95 = 95 Ah/10 hr
100 = 100 Ah/10 hr
110 = 110 Ah/10 hr
115 = 115 Ah/10 hr
120 = 120 Ah/10 hr
130 = 130 Ah/10 hr
135 = 135 Ah/10 hr
140 = 140 Ah/10 hr
150 = 150 Ah/10 hr
160 = 160 Ah/10 hr
165 = 165 Ah/10 hr
200 = 200 Ah/10 hr
230 = 230 Ah/10 hr